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  Date:22-07-2023 

RE-SCHEDULED EXAMINATIONS 

All the B. Tech , B. Pharmacy and Pharm-D Students are here by informed that the regular and 

supplementary  semester exams scheduled on 20th,21st & 22nd of July are rescheduled as per below  table. 

However all remaining examinations will be conducted as per scheduled time table. 

B.PHARMACY & PHARM-D 

S.NO COURSE YEAR AND 

SEMESTER 

ORIGINAL SCHEDULED 

DATE OF EXAMS 

RE-SCHEDULED DATE& 

TIME  

1 B.PHARMACY VIII 20-07-2023 (Thursday) 
 

27-07-2023 (Thursday) 
02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

22-07-2023 (Saturday) 01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

2 B.PHARMACY VII 21-07-2023 (Friday) 31-07-2023 (Monday) 
02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

 

3 PHARM-D III-YEAR 21-07-2023 (Friday) 09-08-2023 (Wednesday) 
10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

 

4 PHARM-D IV-YEAR 22-07-2023 (Saturday) 10-08-2023 (Thursday) 

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 
 

5 PHARM-D V-YEAR 20-07-2023 (Thursday) 08-08-2023  (Tuesday) 

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

 

B.TECH (CBCS) 

S.NO COURSE YEAR AND 

SEMESTER 

ORIGINAL SCHEDULED 

DATE OF EXAMS 

RE-SCHEDULED 

DATE&TIME 

1 B.TECH II-II (CBCS) 20-07-2023 (Thursday)  24-07-2023 (Monday) 

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

2 B.TECH III-II (CBCS) 21-07-2023(Friday) 25-07-2023 (Tuesday) 

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

B.TECH (NON-CBCS) 

S.NO COURSE YEAR AND 

SEMESTER 

ORIGINAL SCHEDULED 

DATE OF EXAMS 

RE-SCHEDULED 

DATE&TIME 

1 B.TECH I- YEAR (NON-CBCS) 22-07-2023 (Saturday) 

 

26-07-2023 (Wednesday) 

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

2 B.TECH IV-I (NON-CBCS) 22-07-2023 (Saturday) 26-07-2023 (Wednesday)  

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

3 B.TECH III-I (NON-CBCS) 21-07-2023 (Friday) 31-07-2023 (Monday) 

10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

4 B.TECH III-II (NON-CBCS) 21-07-2023 (Friday) 31-07-2023 (Monday) 

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

5 B.TECH II-I (NON-CBCS) 20-07-2023(Thursday) 01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 
10:00 am to 01:00 pm 

6 B.TECH II-II (NON-CBCS) 20-07-2023 (Thursday) 01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
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